,<-Maqnum Construction, inc.

.

P.O. Box 707 - Broken Arrow, OK 74013-0707
Ph (918) 251-8667 / Fx (918) 251-1025

Change Order - Construction Manager

prosecT:  City Hall Interior Renovations Change Order No. One (1)
220 South 1st Street Date: August 22, 2016
Broken Arrow, OK Project No. MCI - 1607
contracTor:  Magnum Construction, Inc.
PO Box 707 Contract Date April 21, 2016
Broken Arrow, OK 74013 Contract For Construction Management

The Contract is changed as follow:
City Hall Interior Renovations
220 South 1st Street
Broken Arrow, OK

The original Contract Sum was $402,938.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders -

$402,938.00
({’ﬁlaf"l"u

The contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount . $20,233.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $423,171.00
The Contract Time will be increased by - Days

Note. 5.0% |MceeASE

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum or Time which have been authorized by Construction Change Directives.

Magnum Construction Inc. Recommended for Approval Approved

8@’7 ture Signature Signature / I
\ L"Ltn,\ \J (Z{qu(uﬁ KENNETH D. SCHWAEJ_ //’UiIm:mn MI fﬁt{t? C
(typed or pnnted name) (typed or printed name) (ty ed orprinted {Tame)

@ 25\ 08 - 26 - |l &3{/{@

Date Date Date




P Magnuin Construction, inc.
>

P.0. Box 707
Broken Arrow, OK 74013

August 24, 2016

Project: City Hall Interior Renovations
City of Broken Arrow
220 S 1st Street

Proposal Request No. 1

This propsal is for the City directed changes proposed add $ 20,233.00
in the phasing layouts dated 6/30/2016 and 7/14/2016.

Pricing includes additional demolition, drywall, flooring,

and electrical work.

Note:

Robert Catcher
Project Manager



00'eee0e

00€£2'02 IVL1OL
000 %000 puog
00'£€2'02 |ejogns 1By 1waloid - JayoreD uagoy
000 %000 Hold sheq [ abueyo sy} Joj paiinbal swu) [BUOIPPY AG
00°€£2'02 |ejoigns
000 %000 ki)
00'€£2'02 30OM JO 1S00 [B101-gNS 1802 103d1d Tv10L
000 uaping |oifed pue saxe} 000 %66 7€ 000 %000 NIgHNg J08vy1 ® XVY1 S31VS
00°€€Z°02 00'€€C'02 000 000 000 000 wviolans
00°299'% 00°299'% 000 -| 000 w 00°0 = 000 " s 00’k sabuey) bulool4
00°G16 00'GLe 000 -| 0070 ® 000 ] 000 > S 00'L sabuey JooQ poo
00°0S¥ 00°05¥ 000 -| oo'0 i 000 ] 000 - S1 00'L sebuey) buize|
00°000't 00°000't 000 -| oo'o - 000 - 000 s S 00'L sabueyd [ouioa(a
00°100'G 00°L00°S 000 - o000 g 000 o 000 o 81 00'tL slolslu] 0eq - IemAQ [BuollippY
000 000 000 -1 000 - 00’0 = 000 = s 00’} Buoug ur abueyd oN 1esy0 sabuey) - ied
00°002'S 00°002'S 000 -l 000 ] 000 - 000 - = 0oL BupjoaIpn Y - owe(q [BUCHPRY
L0l vi0L LINN IVLOL 1INN 1oL LiNn vLoL 1INN 3ynsvan ‘ON
oW 40 ALILNYND EN] ann
LINN
ans S1S0D ¥3HLO LNINGINDI 1500 ¥ogvl 1S00 TVIH3LYI
‘IWHOITE 38 OL HHOM H0 NOILIHISIT
woo zyb@bio ewsa

199115 151 YINOS 022

Z61/-286 (816) Xed

€0.P-€0LYL MO ‘BsinL

20/0-€10%Z MO 'MmollYy usyolg

suonenousy Joual JleH Ao 6212285 (816) (ud 001 935 'uoisog S 02¢ 104 %08 °'0'd
mouYy uaxolg jo AnD a)0Jj0S) PPOL HEelD SI03IYANY ZHD P
w) ‘GORORAISEOY T |:.m.m..mnw&
Joaloid Joepion 0 ‘wold
gl-bny-vz NMOaMVI¥g I1LVINILSI 1SOD NOILONYLSNOD
‘ON L53N03Y T¥S0d08d FONVYHO 3Lva




